DANCE|S

Where the Passion for Dance is Discovered!

gmmnw& Danee 2025

June 9th — July 31+t

No Classes June 30 — July 4

Discounted Pricing for Summer!

Class tuition is at a discounted rate of just
6 weeks, but is a 7 week sessionl!! (or use a
week for vacationl)

Registration Fee is also waived for Summer!

Summer Tuition Payments

Ist payment- % of tuition fotal is due af
enrollment and secures placement in class.
Final Tuition Payment is due by June 1st

No Refunds/No Credits

Payments

Visa, MC, Discover, Cash, Check

If not paying in full, a Credit Card is Required

3% convenience fee for all credit card payments

Summer Punch Card
$330 for 15 classes! No additional discounts/credits

Multi Class Discount
10% off 4 or more classes (Offer will expire April 15)

Dancewear/Shoes
Come shop our in-studio boutique for all
dancewear needs!

Summer students will receive priority
registration for 2025 School Year

Register in person, by mail or at
www.elitedanceltd.com

Classes with REC must have Teacher
Approval. If you are new fo

Elite Dance CO, a placement class is
required for levels 3 and up.

Please contact the studio to make an
appointment at kelli.elitedanceco@gmail.com

Interested in joining our 2025-26
Award Winning Compelitive Teams?
Contact Ms. Kelli for info!

Summer enrollment is minimal but required
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Mundelein lllinois 60060
847-837-1414

317 N. Seymour Ave
www.elitedanceltd.com

MONDAY

Studio 1
5:30-6:00
6:00-7:00
7:00-8:00
8:00-9:00
Studio 2
5:00-5:30
5:30-6:00
6:00-6:30
7:00-8:00
8:00-9:00
9:00-10:00

TUESDAY

Studio 1

4:15-5:00
5:00-6:00
6:00-7:00
7:00-8:00
8:00-8:45
Studio 2

4:15-5:00
5:00-6:00
6:00-6:45
7:00-8:15
8:15-9:00
Studio 3

5:15-6:00
6:00-7:00
7:00-8:00
8:00-9:00
9:00-9:45

Acro Dance Tech 2
Acro Dance Tech 3
Acro Dance Tech 4
Acro Dance Tech 5-6

Lyrical 1-2

Dance with Me

Musical Theater 1-2

JTC 3 (July only/4 weeks)
JTC 4 (July only/4 weeks)
JTC 5-6 (July only/4 weeks)

Tutus N Taps
Lyrical 5
Lyrical 4
Ballet/Tap 3
Lyrical 3

Ballet 1-2
Jazz/Tap 1-2
Contemporary 3
Ballet 5w/ PBT
Pointe 1

Musical Theater 3-4
Jazz 5 w/ Jumps/Turns
Tap 4

Jazz 4

Musical Theater 5-6

WEDNESDAY

Studio 1
5:15-5:45
5:45-6:45
6:45-7:45
7:45-8:45
8:45-9:30
Studio 2
4:30-5:15
5:15-5:45
5:45-6:45
6:45-7:45
7:45-8:45
8:45-10:00
Studio 3
5:15-6:00
6:00-6:30
6:45-7:45
7:45-8:45
8:45-9:45

Mini Jazz

Tap 5-6
Contemporary 4
Contemporary 5
Adult Tap

Tutus N Taps

Tiptoe Tots

Lyrical 6

Jazz 3 w/ Jumps/Turns
Contemporary 6

Jazz 6 w/ Jumps/Turns

Hip Hop 1-2
Hop N Bop
Hip Hop 6
Hip Hop 3-4
Hip Hop 5

THURSDAY

Studio 1
7:00-7:30
7:30-8:45
Studio 2
4:30-5:45
5:45-6:45
6:45-7:45
7:45-9:15
9:15-10:00

Stretch N Flex
Adult Ballet

Ballet 4 w/ PBT

“EDC Team Rehearsal”
Ballet/Tap 2

Ballet 6 w/ PBT

Pointe 2

Ages
5-8y
811y
11+y
REC

5-8y
2's
5-8y
8-11Y
11+Y
REC

4-5Y
13+Y
11+Y
8-11Y
8-11Y

5-8Y
5-8Y
8-11Y
13+Y
REC

8-11y
13+y
11+Y
11+Y
REC

4-5Y
REC
11+Y
13+Y
Adult

4-5Y

REC
8-11Y
REC
REC

6-9Y
4-5Y
REC
9-12Y
13+Y

Adult
Adult

11+Y
Team
7-9Y
REC
REC

Tuition
$85

$125
$125
$125

$85
$85
$85
$80
$80
$80

$105
$125
$125
$125
$105

$105
$125
$105
$155
$105

$105
$125
$125
$125
$105

$85

$125
$125
$125
$105

$105
$85

$125
$125
$125
$155

$105
$85
$125
$125
$12

$85
$155

$155

$125
$185
$105

All classes are subject to change if enrollment minimums are not met.



The following classes are sorted by level to help with scheduling, as well as classes that can be “stacked” by days.
' V o All Dancers will continue their levels from the 2024-25 season into the summer. Fall placements will be given in
June for the 2025-26 season. Levels and Ages are used as a Guideline. Some students might need to adjust up or
down a level based on several factors. All New Students in Levels 3+ will need a “Placement Class” scheduled
DANC Elg with the front office or emailing kelli.elitedanceco@gmail.com

-~

Day Time Style Levels Ages Length Tuition
Primary Levels Monday 5:30-6:00 Dance with Me 2’s 30m 30m $85
Wednesday 5:15-5:45 Tiptoe Tots 3’s 30m 45m  $105
Tuesday 4:15-5:00 Tutus N Taps 4-5Y 45m 60m $125
Wednesday 4:30-5:15 Tutus N Taps 4-5Y 45m 75m  $155
Wednesday 5:15-5:45 Mini Jazz 4-5Y 30m 90m $185
Wednesday 6:00-6:30 Hop N Bop 4-5Y 30m
Level 1’s & 2’s Monday 5:00-5:30 Lyrical 1-2 5-8Y 30m
Monday 5:30-6:00 Acro Dance Tech 1-2 5-8Y 30m
Monday 6:00-6:30 Musical Theater 1-2 5-8Y 30m
Tuesday 4:15-5:00 Ballet 1-2 5-8Y 45m
Tuesday 5:00-6:00 Jazz/Tap 1-2 5-8Y 60m
Wednesday 5:15-6:00 Hip Hop 1-2 6-9Y 45m
Thursday 6:45-7:45 Ballet/Tap 2 7-9Y 60m
Level 3’s Monday 6:00-7:00 Acro Dance Tech 3 8-11Y 60m
Monday 7:00-8:00 Jumps/Turns/Condition 3 8-11Y 60m (July only/4 weeks)
Tuesday 5:15-6:00 Musical Theater 3-4 8-11Y  45m
Tuesday 6:00-6:45 Contemporary 3 8-11Y  45m
Tuesday 7:00-8:00 Ballet/Tap 3 8-11Y 60m
Tuesday 8:00-8:45 Lyrical 3 8-11Y  45m
Wednesday 6:45-7:45 Jazz w/ Jumps/Turns 3 8-11Y  60m
Wednesday 7:45-8:45 Hip Hop 3-4 9-12Y 60m
Level 4’s Monday 7:00-8:00 Acro Dance Tech 4 11+4Y 60m
Monday 8:00-9:00 Jumps/Turns/Condition 4 11+4Y 60m  (July only/4 weeks)
Tuesday 5:15-6:00 Musical Theater 3-4 8-11+  45m
Tuesday 6:00-7:00 Lyrical 4 11+4Y 60m
Tuesday 7:00-8:00 Tap 4 11+4Y 60m
Tuesday 8:00-9:00 Jazz 4 11+4Y 60m
Wednesday 6:45-7:45 Contemporary 4 11+4Y 60m
Wednesday 7:45-8:45 Hip Hop 3-4 9-12Y 60m
Thursday 4:30-5:45 Ballet w/ PBT 4 11+4Y 75m
Level 5’s Monday 8:00-9:00 Acro Dance Tech 5-6 REC 60m
Monday 9:00-10:00 Jumps/Turns/Condition 5-6 REC 60m  (July only/4 weeks)
Tuesday 5:00-6:00 Lyrical 5 13+Y 60m
Tuesday 6:00-7:00 Jazz w/ Jumps/Turns 5 13+y 60m
Tuesday 7:00-8:15 Ballet w/PBT 5 13+Y 75m
Tuesday 8:15-9:00 Pointe 1 13+Y 45m
Tuesday 9:00-9:45 Musical Theater 5-6 REC 45m
Wednesday 5:45-6:45 Tap 5-6 REC 60m
Wednesday 7:45-8:45 Contemporary 5 13+Y 60m
Wednesday 8:45-9:45 Hip Hop 5 13+Y 60m
Level 6’s Tuesday 9:00-9:45 Musical Theater 5-6 REC 45m
Wednesday 5:45-6:45 Lyrical 6 REC 60m
Wednesday 6:45-7:45 Hip Hop 6 REC 60m
Wednesday 7:45-8:45 Contemporary 6 REC 60m
Wednesday 8:45-10:00 Jazz w/ Jumps/Turns 6 REC 75m
Thursday 7:45-9:15 Ballet w/PBT 6 REC 90m
Thursday 9:15-10:00 Pointe 2 REC 45m
Adults Wednesday 8:45-9:30 Adult Tap Adult 45m
Thursday 7:00-7:30 Stretch N Flex Adult 30m

Thursday 7:30-8:45 Adult Ballet Adult 75m



